Phone: (616) 863-9155 • Fax: (616) 863-9177
Toll Free: (866) 822-3580 • www.amplirollusa.com
E-mail: equipment@amplirollusa.com
4750 14 Mile Road NE • Rockford, MI 49341
AMPLIROLL® CAPACITIES
MODEL LIFTING
CAP.
SUGGEST

HEIGHT
standard /
optional
MAX.
DUMP
ANGLE
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
CA/CT
AL 35-11 6,600 LBS. 11 FT 10 - 12 FT. 8 FT. 114" 36 .25 57 995 82 - 98"
AL 90S-12 13,000 LBS. 12 FT 9 - 13.5 FT. 8 FT. 113" 36 .25/ 54 58 1790 84 - 108"
AL 90L-14 13,000 LBS. 14 FT 10 - 14 FT. 10 FT. 134" 36 .25/ 54 61 1790 108 - 126"
AL 95SS-12 18,000 LBS. 12 FT 11 - 13 FT. 10 FT. 136" 54 54 2408 96 - 120"
AL 95S-15 18,000 LBS. 14 FT 13 - 16 FT. 10 FT. 151" 54 54 2408 120 - 138"
AL 95L-16 18,000 LBS. 16 FT 14 - 17.5 FT. 11 FT. 163" 54 54 2417 126 - 150"
AL 100SS-12 20,000 LBS. 12 FT 11 - 13 FT. 10 FT. 136" 54 54 2408 96 - 120"
AL 100S-15 20,000 LBS. 14 FT 13 - 16 FT. 10 FT. 151" 54 54 2408 120 - 138"
AL 100L-16 20,000 LBS. 16 FT 14 - 17.5 FT. 11 FT. 163" 54 54 2417 126 - 150"
AL 100SST-12 20,000 LBS. 12 FT 11 - 13 FT. 10 FT. 136" Adjustable 54 2408 96 - 120"
AL 100ST-15 20,000 LBS. 14 FT 13 - 16 FT. 10 FT. 151" 54" to 54 2408 120 - 138"
AL 100LT-16 20,000 LBS. 16 FT 14 - 17.5 FT. 11 FT. 163" 36.25" 54 2417 126 - 150"
AL 120SS-10 26,000 LBS. 10 FT 10 - 12 FT. 9 FT. 117" 54/ 61.75 52 3307 96 - 108"
AL 120SS-12 26,000 LBS. 12 FT 11 - 14 FT. 9 FT. 127" 54/ 61.75 52 3307 102 - 110"
AL 120S-14 26,000 LBS. 14 FT 13 - 16 FT. 11 FT. 146" 54/ 61.75 53 3307 120 - 138"
AL 120L-16 26,000 LBS. 16 FT 12 - 17.5 FT. 12 FT. 169" 54/ 61.75 60 3450 138 - 156"